Minimal Track Rail
Feeder Set
Mounting Clip
MIN-TK24V-B(PW)
Manufacturing range: 0.2m to 2.4mAL
MIN-LC-B(PW) Lead wire AWG20x3
SUS
Date 日付
Draft 製図
Check 検図
Approve 承認
Scale 縮尺
Unit 単位
Size 用紙
Title
名称
Product No.
製品番号mm
A3
Weight 重量
2023/11/15 TSC-0149_4
No.
1
2
3
4 2019/5/7
Ishibiki
Minimal Track Rail
Feeder Set
Parts  部品 Material 材料 Memo 備考
5
1：1
MIN-TK24V-___
MIN-LC-___
***Terabe
Included (*Note1)
Inaba
color
color
B : Black
PW: Pure white
2024/11/26 Rev.1
B : Black
PW: Pure white
■Minimum Space Requirements (Scale 1:4)
20
1
7
Recessed mount Ceiling mount
100
7
0
1
6
.
6
Lead wire
Red   : 24VDC (+)
Black : 24VDC (-)
Yellow: Dimming
1
3
2
Minimal Track Rail
Manufacturing range: 200mm to 2400mm in 100mm increments (2000)
(23) (32)
1
8.
8
■Mounting Clips Qty
Each Minimal Track Rail includes the following qty of Mounting Clips.
Screws (3mm φ) will be procured locally.
Minimal Track Rail length Included Qty Required Qty for wall mounting
Up to 0.9m 2 +2 (total 4pcs)
Up to 1.8m 3 +2 (total 5pcs)
Up to 2.4m 4 +2 (total 6pcs)
Additional Mounting Clips are required for wall mounting.
Product No.: MIN-BKT2 (2pcs/set)
3
3.4
R 1.7
2
Range where LED modules can be positioned
*Note 1